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Name of the student Year of the 

degree E-mail ID / mobile No. current position Any suggestions

1 1 1 2 3 1 Triveni.Mandava III year 7569166330 Pg

5 1 1 1 1 3 Tejavath Mounika 2023 tejavathmounika9thmile@gmail
.com Pg No

2 1 1 2 3 3 Pamu Bhanu 2020-2023 bhanumadhu20823@gmail.com Job No

4 2 2 2 3 3 AZEMEERA 
GEETHANJALI 2022 crezyarmy123@gmail.com Student

Need to Guide more knowledge 
about Competative from the 
beginning

1 4 1 2 4 1 Bhukya sneha 2018-2021 snehabhukya071@gmail.com Teaching Good job

3 3 3 3 3 3 Kottem Yoshitha 2020-2023 7013777291 M.com(genral)

2 3 2 3 2 4

2 1 3 3 4 3 Swaruparani 2022-2023 swaruparanibhukya1@gmail.co
m Higher education

1 1 1 1 1 1 Kunja.Soujanya 2020-2023 Kunjasoujanya5@gmail.com

2 1 1 2 2 2 M Nagasri 2022 nagasri08112001@gmail.com Post graduation No

3 4 5 1 2 3 Vennela 2023 9100350986 Good

1 2 1 1 2 1 BANOTH Geetha 20-22 geethabanoth56@gmail.com Karepally

1 1 1 1 1 1 Akhila Semsani 2021 semsaniakhila@gmail.com Associate software 
Engineer

1 1 2 1 1 1 Rebbalapalli Nagabhavani 2021 buaganinaga1234@gmqil.com Student Exlent

2 1 5 3 2 2 shaik .haseena begum 2023 shaik.ameena783@gmail com no no

4 3 3 2 4 2 Amgothu Mamathasri 2018 mamathasri1998@gmail.com Doing job The college environmental is good

1 1 1 1 2 1 Araka.Nandini 2019-2022 nandiniaraka@gmail.com MBA
Continue this encouraging to
 students and higher activities 
thank you.

Bhukya shilpa 2023 Shilpabhukyas@gmail.com

Chunchu. Anusha 2020_2023 chunchuanusha80@gmail.com B.ed education

1 1 1 1 1 1 Banothu Gayathri 2020-2023 gayathribanoth1@gmail.com Coaching No

4 3 2 1 3 1

3 3 3 4 4 2 Gugulothsunitha 2023 gugulothusunitha1919@gmail.com No

5 5 5 5 5 5

2 4 1 4 4 5 Maloth Akhila 2020-2023 babulalmaloth2@gmail.com Higher education

3 1 4 3 1 3 Yetti. Priya 2020 Yettipriya@email.com Yes No

1 1 1 1 1 1 B sahithi 2022 6304069221 Good Tribal welfare women (girls) 
give knowledge to astudens

3 1 1 3 3 1 Kalthi Ramana 2020 to 2022 Kalthiramana9@ gmail .com Pg ( post graduation) No

2 1 1 1 1 1 Jarpula Swetha 2022 swethajarpula123@gmail.com Searching for jobs Our residential is very good . 
I like it.our faculty is super. 

3 2 2 1 1 2 Cherukupalli Srinavya 2021 navyacherukupalli438@gmail.co
m Student Conduct more seminars it will 

improve subject 
4 5 3 3 5 4 Sowndarya 2019 to 2022 jessyesam91@Gmail.com

rentalasuma 2019_2022 9177042101 Muthagudan All good

2 1 3 2 5 2 Lakavath sandhya 2021 lakavathsandhya816@gmail.co
m Khammam

2 1 1 1 2 1 Velmurugan Lakshmi 
Prabha 2018-21 velmuruganlakshmiprabha492

@gmail.com Physics Teacher

2 2 2 3 2 1 Banoth Shirisha 2020 to 2023 banothshirisha50@gmail.com

3 2 3 4 4 3 MD.Ameena 2020-2023 9133439236 Kk It well good

1 1 1 1 2 1 B.Akhila 2020-2023 7816007987
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1 1 1 1 2 3 1 Triveni.Mandava III year 7569166330 Pg

2 5 1 1 1 1 3 Tejavath Mounika 2023 tejavathmounika9thmile
@gmail.com Pg No

3 2 1 1 2 3 3 Pamu Bhanu 2020-2023 bhanumadhu20823@gm
ail.com Job No

4 4 2 2 2 3 3 AZEMEERA GEETHANJALI 2022 crezyarmy123@gmail.c
om Student Need to Guide more knowledge 

about Competative from the beginning

5 1 4 1 2 4 1 Bhukya sneha 2018-2021 snehabhukya071@gmai
l.com Teaching Good job

6

7 3 3 3 3 3 3 Kottem Yoshitha 2020-2023 7013777291 M.com(genral)

8 2 3 2 3 2 4

9 2 1 3 3 4 3 Swaruparani 2022-2023 swaruparanibhukya1@g
mail.com Higher education

10 1 1 1 1 1 1 Kunja.Soujanya 2020-2023 Kunjasoujanya5@gmail.com

11 2 1 1 2 2 2 M Nagasri 2022 nagasri08112001@gma
il.com Post graduation No

12 3 4 5 1 2 3 Vennela 2023 9100350986 Good

13 1 2 1 1 2 1 BANOTH Geetha 20-22 geethabanoth56@gmail.
com Karepally

14 1 1 1 1 1 1 Akhila Semsani 2021 semsaniakhila@gmail.c
om

Associate software 
Engineer

15 1 1 2 1 1 1 Rebbalapalli Nagabhavani 2021 buaganinaga1234@gmq
il.com Student Exlent

16 2 1 5 3 2 2 shaik .haseena begum 2023 shaik.ameena783@gma
il com no no

17 4 3 3 2 4 2 Amgothu Mamathasri 2018 mamathasri1998@gmai
l.com Doing job The college environmental is good

18 1 1 1 1 2 1 Araka.Nandini 2019-2022 nandiniaraka@gmail.co
m MBA Continue this encouraging to

 students and higher activities thank you.

19 1 1 1 1 1 1 Banothu Gayathri 2020-2023 gayathribanoth1@gmail
.com Coaching No

20 3 3 3 4 4 2 Gugulothsunitha 2023 gugulothusunitha1919@gmail.com No
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